
Contact Name Primary Business Phone Email

Brenda Andrew USA Mortgage 410-829-9917 bandrew@usamortgage.com

Mark Murphy Direct Mortgage Loans (443) 262-5158 mmurphy@directmortgageloans.com

Susan Barnhardt The Peoples Bank Rock Hall Branch410-639-2233 sbarnhardt@pbkc.com

Cecil Reihl The Peoples Bank 410-778-5500 creihl@pbkc.com

Trent Riggs Main Street Home Loans (410) 490-7061 triggs@mainstreethl.com

Richie Wheatley Bay Capital Mortgage Corp 410-819-3005 rwheatley@baycapitalmortgage.com

Clark Higgins Bay Capital Mortgage Corp 410-819-3005 chiggins@baycapitalmortgage.com

Alicia Harkowa Main Street Home Loans 443-250-5489 aharkowa@mainstreethl.com

Sarah Daly Hebron Savings Bank 443-366-1207 sdaly@hebronsavingsbank.com



Georgie Gambrill Oyster Mortgage Company Inc (443) 749-0156 georgie@oystermortgage.com

Shane Gunther First Home Mortgage Corp 410-490-1518 sgunther@firsthome.com

Paula Kelley Elite Lending Services LLC 410-591-5239 paula@elitelendingservices.com

Kari Anderson Oceans Lending LLC 410-218-8616 kanderson@oceanslending.com

Tammy Andrews Shore United Bank 410-404-3317 Tammy.Andrews@shoreunitedbank.com

Trey Quinn III Fidelity First Home Mortgage 410-353-6088 treyquinn@fidelityfirst.net

Jackie Northrop First Home Mortgage 410-490-7795 jnorthrop@firsthome.com

Tom Draper First Home Mortgage Corp 410-643-2500 tdraper@firsthome.com

Dominique Maier NFM Lending 443-366-8047 dmaier@nfmlending.com

Jacob Bryant Freedmont Mortgage Group 443-735-5626 jbryan@freedmont.com

Dinah Riordan Atlantic Coast Mortgage 410-490-3342 driordan@acmllc.com


